
Date

Time

Venue

:

:

20 August 2019

09.30 am s/d 10.30 am

Swissbell Hotel and Convention Centre
Harbour Bay Batam, Indonesia

To :

:

INVITATION OPENING CEREMONY
(UNDANGAN PEMBUKAAN ACARA)

Supported By : Organized By :O�cial Shipbuilder Pavilion By: Gold Sponsor :



Time Programme
10:00-11:00

11:00-13:30

13:30-16:30

18:00

Registration

Exhibiton Hour

End of exhibition day 2 

Day 3

Time Programme

09:30-10:30 O�cial Opening Ceremony
- Welcoming speech by organizer
- Opening speech by guest of honour
- Ribbon cutting & photo session
- Walk around the expo hall

Exhibiton Hour13:30-18:00
18:00 End of exhibition day 1

Day 1

Registration09:00-09:30

Day 2

OUR MAJOR EXHIBITORS

IMOX 2019 RUN DOWN

Networking Lunch Sponsored by Baudouin12:00-13:30

Exhibiton Hour10:30-12:00

Exhibiton Hour

Conference

16:30-18:00  

 And
More...

Time Programme
10:00-11:00

11:00-13:30

13:30-16:30

18:00

Registration

Exhibiton Hour

End of exhibition day 3

Exhibiton Hour

Technical Presentation

16:30-18:00


