

INVITATION OPENING CEREMONY (UNDANGAN PEMBUKAAN ACARA)

Date : 20 August 2019

Time : 09.30 am s/d 10.30 am

Venue : Swissbell Hotel and Convention Centre

Harbour Bay Batam, Indonesia







Gold Sponsor:

Organized By:





















OUR MAJOR EXHIBITORS

































Pax**O**cean

And More...

IMOX 2019 RUN DOWN

Day 1

Time	Programme
09:00-09:30	Registration
09:30-10:30	Official Opening Ceremony - Welcoming speech by organizer - Opening speech by guest of honour - Ribbon cutting & photo session - Walk around the expo hall
10:30-12:00	Exhibiton Hour
12:00-13:30	Networking Lunch Sponsored by Baudouin
13:30-18:00	Exhibiton Hour
18:00	End of exhibition day 1

Day 3

Time	Programme
10:00-11:00	Registration
11:00-13:30	Exhibiton Hour
13:30-16:30	Technical Presentation
16:30-18:00	Exhibiton Hour
18:00	End of exhibition day 3
Market Committee Committee	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN

Day 2

Time	Programme
10:00-11:00	Registration
11:00-13:30	Exhibiton Hour
13:30-16:30	Conference
16:30-18:00	Exhibiton Hour
18:00	End of exhibition day 2

